
30062 1 0 1 MIDLAND BOULEVARD, MAP LEWOO D 

Bex~rd oF Realtors oF the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



19623 101 MIDLAND BOULEVARD, MAPLE WOO D 

Boord oF Reoltors oF the Oronges ond Moplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



·30593 101 Midland Blvd., Mplwd $74,900. lF. 

30593 101 Midland Blvd., Mplwd $74,900 . lF 
Bet: Boyden & Warren Mtg w/Yorkwood 
Lot 40.03xl53.86xl55.39x40.03 Lot 140 Blk 35- 4 Plt 22 
Dutch Col.,fr,comp rf,all ss/scrs 
lst-4-lr w/gas fp,dr,kit,den/fam.rm,o.porch 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
Attic-trap 
Bsmt-toi,laund,stove incl.,out.ent. 
ST:Gas 
2-car fr.det.garage, paved drive 
L-6.6 B-16.9 '80 Rate 8.52 Taxes $2002 . 20 Poss: 
Immed. Key w/L.R. Excellent home w/natural wood trim. 
Sapcious rms, twin size brs. Call tenant, Larry 
Sereika, 762-3499, for all appts. 2 dogs on prem. 
W/w cptg incl. CORP. TAKEOVER. New h/w heater. ALL 
NEGO THRU Richard L. Bartsch, MMC, by contacting 
Beth Shapiro (201) 624-8700. L.B. has contracts to 
be used for sale when accepted by MMC. Clinton GS, 
S.O.Jr, Columbia HS, Immac.Heart of Hary Paro.,bus 
107, Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:~ 763-6705 4007001/7007001 (CB 3 - $45.) 
Owners:Midlantic Mortgage Corp., 60 Park Pl., Nwk., 
624-8700, X 341. 

Conv. 101 Midland Blvd. ,Mplwd 7-1-2 3 brs. $74,900 . 



#8160--5/7/81 VACANT. OFFERS . 



30062 101 Midland Blvd., Mplwd. $76,500 1F 

'30062 101 Midland Blvd., Mplwd. $76,500 1F • 
Bet: Boyden & Warren 
Lot: 40.03x153.86x155.39x40.03 Lot 140 Blk 35-4 Plt 22 
Dutch Col,fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs. 
lst-4-lr w/gas fp,dr,kit,o.porch,sun parlor 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
Attic-trap 
Bsmt-toi,laund,out.ent. 
ST:Gas 
2-car fr. det. garage,paved drive 
L-6.6 B-16.9 '80 Rate $8.52 Taxes $2002.20 Pass: 60 
days o.a.a. Excellent home w/natural wood trim. Call 
for all appts. 2 dogs on prem. New w/w incl. CORP. 
RULING APPLIES. New hot water heater. Clinton GS, 
S.O. Jr.,Columbia HS,Immac.Heart Para. Bus 107. Mplwd. 
RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:MUSK 763-6705 20018001/50018001 (CB 3 - FF) 
Owner: Yvonne D. Davidson,Prem.,762-3499,Bus.540-6536 

Conv. 101 Midland Blvd.,Mplwd.7-1-2 3 brs. $76,500. 



• 30593A 101 Midland Blvd., Mpil_wd. 

30593A 101 Midland Blvd., Mplwd. 
Bet: Boyden & Warren 

~Lot: 40.03xl53.86xl55.39x40.03 Lot 140 
~Dutch Col,fr,comp rf,all ss/scrs 

$72,900. lF-

$72,900. lF 
Mtg w/Yorkwood 

Blk 35-4 Plt 22 

lst-4-lr w/gas fp,dr,kit,den/fam.rm,o.porch 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
Attic-trap 
Bsmt-toi,laund,stove incl.,out.ent. 
ST:Gas 
2-car fr.det.garage,paved drive 
L-24.2 B-40.1 '81 Rate 3.46 Taxes $2224.78 Poss: 
immed. Key w/L.R. Excellent home w/natural wood trim. 
Spacious rms,twin si~e brs. W/w cptg incl. CORP.TAKE­
OVER. New hw heater. L.B. has contracts to be used for 
sale when accepted by MMC. Clinton GS,S.O.Jr,Columbia 
HS,Im:nac.Heart of Mary Paro. Bus 107. Mplwd RR Sta. 
Subject to errors & omissions. 

I 

_,w_('Q_~_Y __________ ____ ___ I 
LR:MUSK 763-6705 7008001/10008001 (CB 3 - $60) 
Owners:Midlantic Mortgage Gorp.,60 Park Pl,Nwk., 
624-8700,ext.341. ALL NEGO THRU Richard L.Bartsch,MMC, 
(201)624-8700. 

Conv.lOl Midland Blvd.,Mplwd. 7-1-2 3 brs. $72,900. 
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#8208--8/21/81 MUST BE SOLD . 
#8228--10/21/81 Under contract . 
#8252--1 2/17/81 Sale camp . Selling price $XX $71,000 ~ 

FHA -
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• 
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ML# TWN ADD 
48068 MAP 101 MIDLAND BLUD 

CLS 
RES 

RM S :0 7 8ED:03 BTH:1 LAU:O POSS :30 

LPR 
143900 

HT P :ST HFL:GAS AIR: N FPL:1 BAS: Y ATC: Y GAR: 2 
S TY: COL EXT: FRAME DIM:40 X15 3 YR: 85 TX$ 2745 
L/ 8:L140 83 54 ASMT L$ 24200 8$ 40100 RS 4 . 48 
l ST:LR W/ FP DR KIT DEN OPEN PORCH 
2 ND:3 BR 1 BATH 
3RD:TRAP ATTIC 
GRD LEUEL: 
BSMT:FULL UNF 
GRA:SETH BOYDEN 
MID: 
PAR: IMMACULATE HEART 
EASE:N REM:CHARMING HOME 

NOT FOR RENT 

JHS: 
HSC:COLUMBIA 
TER: 
ON LOUELY PROPERTY 

EXD:06/20 / 86 LID:03 / 20 / 86 KEY:LR 
OWN:BUSCH PROPERTIES INC C/ 0 LP 
SHOW:UACANT LR 762-4450 
BRKt 42 P:762-4450 AGTt 43 CB:3% - $50 



4/3/86 Under contract 

7/n/8!P Sdil(g Prf[[; 143, qm 
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101 Midland Blvd .• 

«::~3 Wa'r:!~! : ~~~~;~:nBlvd., Mplwd. 

$51. spq. lF 

$51,500. lF 
F&G 

Lot 40.03xl53.86x40.03xl55.39 Lot 140 Blk 35-4 Plt 22 
Gol,fr,comp rf,all ss/scrs 
lst-4-lr w/gas fp,dr,kit,TV rm,o.porch 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
Attic-trap 
Bsmt-toi,laund,out.ent. 
ST:Gas 
2-car fr.det.garage, paved drive 
L-6.6 B-16.9 '77 Rate 7.51 Taxes $1764.85 Poss: 90 
days or arr. Immaculate charming home. Natural wood 
trim. VJ/w carpet incl. 2 dogs on prem. Appts must be 
made. Daughter, Mrs. Mury at 99 Midland Blvd, 763-7493. 
NO VA OR FHA. Clinton GS, Mplwd Jr.,Columbia HS, Immac. 
Heart of Mary Paro.,bus 107, Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to 

411rrrors & omissions. 

*Robert E. & lenore A. Mury , 99 Midland Blvd.,Mplwd 
763-7493 
LR:CJK 763-0600 50013007/110013007 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
0\mers: Estate of Helen B. Sereika by Judith J. Sereika, 
Lawrence J.Sereika, Fredrick C.Sereika, Prem.762-7052* 
Conv. 101 Midland Blvd.,Mplwd. 7-1-2 3 brs. $51,500. 



#7568--6/27/77 Under contract by C. Klein. 
#7589--8/18/77 Contingency removed. Selling price $43 ,900 ,--
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